
POC No.: MG00431 Comp:4/2/25

Description:  Long Arm Mowing on State Maintained Roads in Alamance County

Bid Date: Time: 2:00 PM

Bids Opened By: Jennifer A. Sour

Witnessed By: Brenda Joyce

8

NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

Avail: 4/3/24

SBE CONTRACT

North Peidmont Services Corp

Blue Ridge Mowing, LLC

Turf Builders, Inc.

Ace Clearing & Construction, Inc. 

Dixie Lawn Service Inc

DanGrady Company

Company

Matthew Chase DBE Matt McRae Contracting

Precision Lawn Care & Landscaping

Engineer's Estimate:

$826,270.00

$484,915.00

$511,726.00

$404,206.00

$471,653.00

$337,560.00

$391,635.00

$766,385.00

These Bid Amounts are "AS READ" and are subject to verification.  An item C report, with the 

verified bid amount, will be posted on the Division Bidding & Letting website, when available, for 

contracts administered through HICAMS.  Contracts that are administered through SAP will have 

an As Read BId Summary posted.

TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED:

PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT "AS-READ" BID SUMMARY

Title:  Proposal Engineer

Title: Program Coordinator I  

3/7/2024

As Read Bid Amount

$547,888.00

DDCASREADBID 06-02-2021 Page 1 of 1

$489,015.00

DanGrady Company - Amount Bid corrected after the initial posting of the AS READ SUMMARY.  There 
was an error in their calculations.
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