NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PURCHASE ORDER CONTRACT "AS-READ" BID SUMMARY SBE CONTRACT

POC No.: MG00431 Avail: 4/3/2	24 Comp:4/2/25
Description: Long Arm Mowing on State Mainta	ined Roads in Alamance County
Bid Date: 3/7/2024	Time: 2:00 PM
Bids Opened By: Jennifer A. Sour Jennifer A. Sour	Title: Proposal Engineer
Witnessed By: Brenda Joyce Bruda Joyu	Title: Program Coordinator I
Engineer's Estimate:	\$547,888.00
Company	As Read Bid Amount
Dixie Lawn Service Inc	\$826,270.00
DanGrady Company	\$489,015.00 \$ 404,915.00
Matthew Chase DBE Matt McRae Contracting	\$511,726.00
Precision Lawn Care & Landscaping	\$404,206.00
North Peidmont Services Corp	\$471,653.00
Blue Ridge Mowing, LLC	\$337,560.00
Turf Builders, Inc.	\$391,635.00
Ace Clearing & Construction, Inc.	\$766,385.00
DanGrady Company - Amount Bid corrected after the	
was an error in their calculations.	Jannifar A Sour
TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: 8	
These Bid Amounts are "AS READ" and are su verified bid amount, will be posted on the Divisio contracts administered through HICAMS. Contra	n Bidding & Letting website, when available, for acts that are administered through SAP will have